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NOTES FOR THE RECORD

--The following policies were reviewed by the Policy Committee on 9/17/18, with no changes:

6362
6422
6424
6440
6450

Contributions to Board Members and Contract Awards (Finances)
Budget Transfers (Finances)

Emergency Contracts (Finances)

Cooperative Purchasing (Finances)

Choice of Vendor (Finances)

--Termination of placement of student 2021013 from Washington Academy, Belleville, N,

effective 8/29/18.

--Termination of placement of student M19-18 from Union County Magnet School, Scotch
Plains, Nd, effective 8/23/18.

--Termination of placement of student 2613502 from Lake Drive School, Mountain Lakes,
Nd, effective 8/28/18.



